SequencingSequencing
Units
24
Scie-Plas DNA sequencing units are
designed with cabinet style doors and
a safety lid to provide easy access for
sample loading without compromising
safety. All components are shielded

and results in gels free
from ‘smiling’ and lane
distortion
POWER LEADS
All leads are double
insulated and
connectors have CE
standard 2mm fixed
shrouds to prevent
finger contact.
Ordering Information
DNA Sequencing Gel Unit, 20 x 50cm with Integral Aluminium Heat Sink Plate SEQ2050
Includes: 2 x Notched Glass Plate, 2 x Plain Glass Plate, 1 x Set of 0.35mm Melinex Spacers,1 of 0.35mm Melinex 48 Sample Shark’s Tooth Comb
Notched Glass Plate, pk/2 SEQ2050-NG
Plain Glass Plate, pk/2 SEQ2050-PG
0.25mm Spacer Set, 2 x 50cm (W x L) SEQ50-SM0.25
0.35mm Spacer Set, 2 x 50cm (W x L) SEQ50-SM0.35
Silicone Rubber Gasket SEQ20-SG
DNA Sequencing Gel Unit, 33 x 41cm with Integral Aluminium Heat Sink Plate SEQ3341
Includes: Includes: 2 x Notched Glass Plate, 2 x Plain Glass Plate, 1 x Set of 0.35mm Melinex Spacers, 1 of 0.35mm Melinex 48 Sample Shark’s Tooth Comb.
Notched Glass Plate, pk/2 SEQ3341-NG
Plain Glass Plate, pk/2 SEQ3341-PG
0.25mm Spacer Set, 2 x 41cm (W x L) SEQ41-SM0.25
0.35mm Spacer Set, 2 x 41cm (W x L) SEQ41-SM0.35
Silicone Rubber Gasket SEQ33 -SG
Thermostatic Fan, for SEQ2050 and SEQ3341 * FHS-KIT
Replacement Pt Wire, for SEQ2050 and SEQ3341 PT-02
Safety cover with integral

)
Sa
m
pl
e
Vo
l.
(µ
l)
10cm
20cm
33cm
20cm
20cm
33cm
10cm Wide Combs, suitable for: Mini Vertical, V10-SET;
Compact Dual Cooled Mini Vertical, V10-CDC
V10-C0.75-1D 0.75 1 70 n/a 525
•V10-C0.75-8MC 0.75 8 6 3 45
V10-C0.75-10 0.75 10 4 3 30
V10-C0.75-12 0.75 12 3.75 2.25 28
•V10-C0.75-16MC 0.75 16 2.5 2 18
V10-C0.75-20 0.75 20 2 15 15
V10-C1-1D 1 1 70 n/a 700
•V10-C1-8MC 1 8 6 3 60
V10-C1-10 1 10 4 3 40
V10-C1-12 1 12 3.75 2.25 37
•V10-C1-16MC 1 16 2.5 2 25
V10-C1-20 1 20 2 15 20
V10-C1.5-1D 1.5 1 70 n/a 1050
•V10-C1.5-8MC 1.5 8 6 3 90
V10-C1.5-10 1.5 10 4 3 60
V10-C1.5-12 1.5 12 3.75 2.25 56
•V10-C1.5-16MC 1.5 16 2.5 2 37
V10-C1.5-20 1.5 20 2 1.5 30
V10-C2-1D 2 1 70 n/a 1400
•V10-C2-8MC 2 8 6 3 120
V10-C2-10 2 10 4 3 80
V10-C2-12 2 12 3.75 2.25 75
•V10-C2-16MC 2 16 2.5 2 50
V10-C2-20 2 20 2 1.5 40
20cm Wide Combs, suitable for: 20cm Wide Dual Cooled
Mini, Vertical V10-WCDC; Standard Single Plate, V20-SET;
Compact Dual Cooled Plate Vertical Gel Unit, V20-CDC and
V20-HCDC; DNA Sequencing, SEQ-2050
V20-C0.25-24 0.25 24 4.75 2 11
•V20-C0.25-36MC 0.25 36 2.5 2 6
V20-C0.35-24 0.35 24 4.75 2 16
•V20-C0.35-36MC 0.35 36 2.5 2 8
V20-C0.75-1D 0.75 1 152 n/a 1140
V20-C0.75-10 0.75 10 11 5.5 82
•V20-C0.75-18MC 0.75 18 6 3 45
V20-C0.75-24 0.75 24 4.75 2 35
•V20-C0.75-36MC 0.75 36 2.5 2 18
V20-C0.75-48 0.75 48 2.35 1 17
V20-C1-1D 1 1 152 n/a 1528
V20-C1-10 1 10 11 5.5 110
•V20-C1-18MC 1 18 6 3 60
V20-C1-24 1 24 4.75 2 47
•V20-C1-36MC 1 36 2.5 2 25
V20-C1-48 1 48 2.35 1 23
V20-C1.5-1D 1.5 1 152 n/a 2280
V20-C1.5-10 1.5 10 11 5.5 165
•V20-C1.5-18MC 1.5 18 6 3 90
V20-C1.5-24 1.5 24 4.75 2 71
•V20-C1.5-36MC 1.5 36 2.5 2 37
V20-C1.5-48 1.5 48 2.35 1 35
V20-C2-1D 2 1 152 n/a 3040
V20-C2-10 2 10 11 5.5 220
•V20-C2-18MC 2 18 6 3 120
V20-C2-24 2 24 4.75 2 95
•V20-C2-36MC 2 36 2.5 2 50
V20-C2-48 2 48 2.35 1 47
33cm Wide Combs suitable for: DNA Sequencing,
SEQ-3341
V33-C0.25-40 0.25 40 4 3 5
•V33-C0.25-60MC 0.25 60 2 2.5 2.5
V33-C0.25-80 0.25 80 2.5 1.1 2.5
V33-C0.35-40 0.35 40 4 3 7
•V33-C0.35-60MC 0.35 60 2 2.5 3.5
V33-C0.35-80 0.35 80 2.5 1.1 4
20cm Wide Shark’s Tooth Combs suitable for: 20cm
Wide Dual Cooled Mini, V10-WCDC; Standard Single Plate,
V20-SET; Compact Dual Cooled Plate, V20-CDC and
V20-HCDC; DNA Sequencing, SEQ-2050
SC2-M0.25-24 0.25 24 0.25 5.6 7
•SC2-M0.25-30MC 0.25 30 0.25 4.5 5
SC2-M0.25-36 0.25 36 0.25 4 5
SC2-M0.25-48 0.25 48 0.25 2.8 3
SC2-M0.35-24 0.35 24 0.25 5.6 9
•SC2-M0.35-30MC 0.35 30 0.25 4.5 7
SC2-M0.35-36 0.35 36 0.25 4 7
SC2-M0.35-48 0.35 48 0.25 2.8 5
33cm Wide Shark’s Tooth Combs suitable for: DNA
Sequencing, SEQ-3341
SC33-M0.25-48 0.25 48 0.25 5.6 7
•SC33-M0.25-60MC 0.25 60 0.25 4.5 5
SC33-M0.25-96 0.25 96 0.25 2.8 3
SC33-M0.35-48 0.35 48 0.25 5.6 7
•SC33-M0.35-60MC 0.35 60 0.25 4.5 7
SC33-M0.35-96 0.35 96 0.25 2.8 5
Scie-Plas manufacture the widest
range of electrophoresis accessories in
the world, specialising in standard and
custom made combs. In order to easily